TY-FLO® 3 Piece Ball Valves
Materials of Construction (STD)
PART QUANTITY DESCRIPTION STANDARD MATERIAL
1 1 BODY ASTM A351 GR CF8M
2 2 TAILPIECE ASTM A351 GR CF3M
3 1 BALL ASTM A276 GR 316 OR CF8M
4 1 STEM ASTM A276 GR 316 OR CF8M
5 2 SEAT TFM (RTFE)

Material Inlet Size Style Description Outlet Size Seats Seals Options
Chart 1 Chart 2 Chart 3 Chart 4 Chart 2 Chart 5 Chart 6 Chart 7
HOW TO ORDERHow to OrderHow to Order
Chart 1 - MATERIAL
Body & Ends Material
SS Stainless Steel
Chart 3 - STYLE
5 3 Piece Ball Valve, 2 way,
bi-directional flow
Chart 4 - DESCRIPTION
Code End Description Size Range
BB Butt Weld 1/4" – 1"
EE Extended Butt Weld 1/4" – 1"
– IPS Butt Weld Sched.5 (WW), Sched.10 (XX), Sched.40 (YY) 1/4" – 1"
SS Tube Socket Weld 1/4" – 1"
II Pipe Socket Weld 1/4" – 1"
CC Clamp 1/4" – 4"
FF Female NPT 1/4" – 4"
GG Female BSPT 1/4" – 4"
TT Instrumentation Tube End (CBC-Lok) 1/4" – 1"
RR 150# Raised Face Flange 1/4" – 1"
QQ 300# Raised Face Flange 1/4" – 1"
ZZ Instrumentation Tube End (CS-Lok) 1/4" – 1"
Chart 2 - VALVE SIZE
Designator Valve Size
4 1/4"
6 3/8"
8 1/2"
12 3/4"
16 1"
Other sizes upon request.
Chart 6 - SEALS
R Reinforced PTFE
G Graphoil
M PTFE – TFM®
B Buna
V Viton
P PEEK
Chart 5 - SEATS
T Teflon
M PTFE – TFM®
R Reinforced PTFE
D Delrin
N Nova
C Teflon Cavity Filled
F PTFE – TFM® Cavity Filled
P PEEK
Chart 7 - OPTIONS
A Electro Polish G Purge Port Female NPT
B 240 Grit / 15-20 RA* H Cleaned for Oxygen Service
C 320 Grit / 9-11 RA* I Oval Handle
D Purge Port Tube End J Silicon Free
E Purge Port Instrumentation End K ASME B16.34 Compliant
F Purge Port Male NPT L Full Port
Teflon® and Viton® are registered trademarks
of E.I. DuPont.